With millions of Touchstone DOCSIS 2.0 Telephony Modems shipped, ARRIS is pleased
to release our DOCSIS 3.0 next generation residential product family.   The Touchstone
TM702G is a DOCSIS 3.0 Embedded Media Terminal Adaptor (E-MTA) that delivers two lines
of primary line Voice over IP (VoIP), ultra-high speed data access, and two battery pack
options to support telephony service during power outages.  With DOCSIS 3.0 channel
bonding, cable operators can offer data services at speeds greater than 160 Mbps to their
subscribers to compete against VDSL and Fiber to the home (FTTH) threats. The TM702G
is backwards compatible with legacy DOCSIS 1.0, 1.1, and 2.0 cable equipment and can be

ARRIS Touchstone® DOCSIS® 3.0 Telephony Modem TM702G
Ordering Information
Part #	 Description
722029 	� Touchstone TM702G/NA-0 DOCSIS 3.0  / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 Vac,
50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord.  Battery NOT included
722030	� Touchstone TM702G/NA-4 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord.
Includes 1, 2-cell, 2.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 4 hours of battery back-up
722031	� Touchstone TM702G/NA-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 power cord.
Includes 1, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back-up
722032	� Touchstone TM702G/CE-0 DOCSIS 3.0  / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with integrated 115-240 Vac,
50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot CEE 7/16 Euro power cord.  Battery NOT included
722033	� Touchstone TM702G/CE-4 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with 6 foot NEMA 1-15 CEE 7/16
Euro power cord.  Includes 1, 2-cell, 2.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 4 hours of battery back-up
722034	� Touchstone TM702G/CE-8 DOCSIS 3.0 / PacketCable 1.5 complaint E-MTA with 6 foot CEE 7/16 Euro power
cord.  Includes 1, 4-cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for up to 8 hours of battery back-up
721944	 One 2-Cell, 2.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM602/TM702
722841	 One 4-Cell, 4.4 AH, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM602/TM702